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FU Cheese and Onion Lattice Finger (36 x 78g approx)
Short Product Name:
Cheese and Onion Lattice Finger

A blend of Cheddar cheese and onions in a cheese sauce on a puff pastry base with a lattice pastry top – Frozen Unbaked.

Traded Unit GTIN: 05018833023450   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Wrights Food Group   Suppliers Product Code : 2345

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1155kJ

278kcal
19g 10.4g 1.7g 1.12g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1155kJ 278kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1155kJ 

278kCal

Carbohydrates 21g

of which sugars 1.7g

Fat 19g

of which saturates 10.4g

Fibre 1.7g

Protein 5.6g

Salt 1.12g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Water, WHEAT Flour (Contains Calcium carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin) Margarine [Palm Oil, Palm Stearin, Rapeseed Oil, Water, Salt, Emulsifier (E471), Acidity Regulator (E330), Lemon Juice concentrate],

Grated Mature Cheddar Cheese (MILK) (9%), Onions (7%), Spring Onions (4%), Modified Maize Starch, Glaze [Water, Modified Starch (Potato, Tapioca), Rapeseed Oil, MILK Proteins, Emulsifiers (SOYA Lecithin,

E471), Acidity Regulator (E339iii), Colour (E160a)], Cheese Stock [Cheese (MILK), Cheddar Cheese Powder (MILK), Salt, Natural Flavouring ( MILK), Acid (Lactic Acid), MUSTARD Flour, Black Pepper], Skimmed

MILK Powder, Full Cream MILK Powder, Cheese Powder [Cheese (MILK), Salt], Emulsifier (E464), Salt, White Pepper, Parsley, Yeast Extract.

Supplier's Product Code : 2345

Product Added : 05 November 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 05 November 2024

erudus id : 56401edd058645cfb13408ce3e63326d

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Contains
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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